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Anlage
Sportanlage Hopfengarten, 88416 Ochsenhausen

Sportwart/in
Pirner, Peter
peter.pirner@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

RueR, Renate
T 0176 42049810 reni.ruess@gmx.de
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Junioren U181
MF: David Heinzelmann; T 0176 47622246
davidheinz08@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Heinzelmann, David
Stalder, Tim
Aigner, Leopold
Buhl, Finn
Oelmaier, Noah
Sperling, Frederik
Buhmann, Silas
Aumann, Dominik
Gerner, Jacob
Aumann, Linus
Netzer, Kimi
Wiedmann, Elias
Wiedmann, Niklas
Weckemann, Lukas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10836325
10913936
10666447
10660150
10833887
10911334
10831161
10770888
11212359
11164565
11164569
11002296
11166800
11166801

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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